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All meetings 1953  - no information on fixtures 

 

25/04/54 BRAFIELD   Meeting Details     
Sunday 16th May 1954 Brafield Brafield Flying Foxes  48   California Poppies  36  (SAL)  THt4 Riders Champs 

Sunday 27th June 1954 Brafield  Brafield Flying Foxes  55   Aldershot Shots   29  (SAL) Second half 

Sunday 5th September 1954 Brafield  Brafield Flying Foxes  42 California Poppies 40 (SAL) SH 

Sunday 19th September 1954  Brafield Flying Foxes 47  Ringwood Turfs  36   (SAL) THt12 Det Ev19 

10/10/54  BRAFIELD v   EASTBOURNE  Meeting Details 
 

Sunday 5th June 1955  Brafield Brafield Flying Foxes  61  Eastbourne Eagles  23  (SAL) SH 

Sunday 10th July 1955  Brafield Brafield Flying Foxes    57   California Poppies  27   (SAL) T Silver Sash 

  

 

Away 

 
Sunday 6th June 1954   Matchams Park, Ringwood Turfs  35  Brafield Flying Foxes  45  (SAL) SH 

Sunday 20th June 1954 Arlington Eastbourne Eagles  27.5 Brafield Flying Foxes 54.5 (SAL) THt12&14 

Sunday 26th September 1954  Matchams Park, Ringwood Turfs 53  Brafield Flying Foxes 26 (SAL) TRes Race 

Sunday 15th August 1954   Wokingham California Poppies   52   Brafield Flying Foxes  29   (SAL) SH 

Sunday 12th September 1954 Arlington Eastbourne Eagles  47  Brafield Flying Foxes  31 (SAL)  T Final Senior Scratch 

Sunday 26th September 1954  Matchams Park, Ringwood Turfs 53  Brafield Flying Foxes 26 (SAL) TRes Race 

 
Sunday 17th July 1955  Wokingham California Poppies  49   Brafield Flying Foxes  34  (SAL)  THt10 

04/09/55 EASTBOURNE BRAFIELD S AREA LEAGUE 49-33 Meeting Details  

18/09/55 EASTBOURNE BRAFIELD S AREA LEAGUE 36-48 Meeting Details 

 


